
員数 累計 比率 員数 累計 比率

105.0 2 2 0.01% 0 0 0.00%

102.0 10 12 0.09% 0 0 0.00%

99.0 36 48 0.34% 1 1 0.01%

96.0 75 123 0.87% 7 8 0.06%

93.0 155 278 1.98% 16 24 0.18%

90.0 221 499 3.55% 35 59 0.43%

87.0 332 831 5.91% 84 143 1.05%

84.0 439 1,270 9.03% 135 278 2.03%

81.0 520 1,790 12.73% 228 506 3.70%

78.0 610 2,400 17.07% 333 839 6.13%

75.0 630 3,030 21.55% 389 1,228 8.97%

72.0 641 3,671 26.11% 487 1,715 12.53%

69.0 616 4,287 30.49% 527 2,242 16.39%

66.0 649 4,936 35.11% 575 2,817 20.59%

63.0 700 5,636 40.09% 567 3,384 24.73%

60.0 669 6,305 44.85% 561 3,945 28.83%

57.0 713 7,018 49.92% 599 4,544 33.21%

54.0 681 7,699 54.76% 568 5,112 37.36%

51.0 750 8,449 60.10% 560 5,672 41.45%

48.0 753 9,202 65.45% 584 6,256 45.72%

45.0 705 9,907 70.47% 678 6,934 50.68%

42.0 665 10,572 75.20% 667 7,601 55.55%

39.0 660 11,232 79.89% 697 8,298 60.64%

36.0 608 11,840 84.22% 770 9,068 66.27%

33.0 549 12,389 88.12% 810 9,878 72.19%

30.0 486 12,875 91.58% 878 10,756 78.61%

27.0 388 13,263 94.34% 811 11,567 84.54%

24.0 296 13,559 96.44% 737 12,304 89.92%

21.0 226 13,785 98.05% 535 12,839 93.83%

18.0 120 13,905 98.90% 409 13,248 96.82%

15.0 77 13,982 99.45% 227 13,475 98.48%

12.0 36 14,018 99.71% 113 13,588 99.31%

9.0 12 14,030 99.79% 42 13,630 99.61%

6.0 4 14,034 99.82% 24 13,654 99.79%

3.0 5 14,039 99.86% 2 13,656 99.80%

0.0 20 14,059 100.00% 27 13,683 100.00%

(合計） 14,059 - - 13,683 - -

欠席者 - - - 376 - -

平成３１年度（２０１９年度）司法書士試験得点順位別員数累計表

得点
午前の部 午後の部


